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Donate to the Creating Champions Building Community Campaign and help remodel
our state-of-the-art aquatic complex that inspires excellence and strengthens our
community. As an honored donor, you can link your name, the name of a loved one,
or your business name to Coggan’s Community of Champions.*

NAMING OPPORTUNITY

Spa
Community Meeting Room
Snackbar

Breezeway

Pool Lighting

New Privacy Wall

Underwater Lighting
Long Lanes (8)

Timing Equipment
Short Lanes (17 - 15 remaining)
Starting Blocks (8 - 6 remaining)

This item committed

800 Nautilus Street | La Jolla, CA 92037 | Phone 858-456-0945 | Fax 858-456-6483 |

MINIMUM GIFT AMOUNT

$125,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000

$30,000

$25,000
$20,000
$20,000 (each)

$10,000
$10,000 (each)
$5000 (each)

\ 18, 2022

FOR MORE INFORMATION
contact Randy Franke

at Randyf@cfaquatics.org
or 858-456-0945

*Once named, your item or
space will retain your name
for 20 years or when

it is replaced or rebuilt.

All donors who give $1,000
or more will be recognized
on a centrally located
plague.




